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
patrick.achtzner@gmail.com
250.656.3486

Great opportunity
 in a

desirable neighbourhood.

patrick.achtzner@gmail.com

8643 LOCHSIDE DR. 
$1,295,000 
Waterfront property with
expansive views of the
Gulf Islands, Mt. Baker &
Sidney.  MLS # 391483

DIANA WINGER *PREC 
HOMEVICTORIA.COM
250.588.8839

OUSTSIDE ENTRY + HUGE PATIO BEST PRICED CONDO!

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM

 250-384-8124 250-384-8124 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE
$679,000

Updated  one level home
overlooking the golf course
and pond. 2 bed, 2 bath.
Sun room, hobby room.
MLS# 392014

HELENA BOWEN
HelenaB@telus.net
250.210.0164

LEVEL ENTRY RANCHER, LOW 
MAINTENANCE LIFESTYLE 
$469,900 plus GST  | MLS # 437606
#30–9650 Askew Creek Dr. Chemanius
Great Value, Bright, Open Plan, 1470 sq.ft,
Great Room Design Open to Kitchen
& Dining Area. 3 Bed, 2 Bath, Double
Garage. The home shows Quality,
with lots of extras. Spacious,
Central Location.

Great Value, Bright, Open Plan, 1470 sq.ft,
Great Room Design Open to Kitchen
& Dining Area. 3 Bed, 2 Bath, Double
Garage. The home shows Quality,

TRACY MENZIES
250.419.2075
www.TracyMenzies.com

207 - 1969 OAK BAY AVE
$754,800
Steps to Oak Bay Village. 1 bdrm/1 bath. 
910 sq ft. Bright, open, spacious plan,
oak fl ooring. Gourmet kitchen
with gas range. Perfect for
downsizers. 
MLS # 391700

TRACY MENZIES
250.419.2075
www.TracyMenzies.com

201 - 3230 SELLECK WAY
$899,900
Luxury 3 bed plus den, 3 bath home with 
ocean and mountain views! Quality
fi nishes - many extras. Over
2600 sq ft, incl. 2 Parking
stalls. Call for details.
MLS # 391717

TRACY MENZIES
250.419.2075
www.TracyMenzies.com

1406 - 960 YATES STREET 
$749,000
Legato - Victoria’s newest highrise.
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 922 sq ft  NE facing
- fantastic city and distant water
views. Parking. GST included.
Rentals OK.
MLS # 392770

DOWNTOWN VIEWS VILLAGE WALK ESQUIMALT LAGOON

OPEN SUN JUN 17 2-4PM

WELCOME TO BROADMEAD!    
$1,035,000  
Bright Spacious Family Home, 4 beds & 
4 baths, Potential In-law Suite, 2 Sunny 
Private Decks, Double Garage,
Security System, 2 Fireplaces,
Lots of Storage. NEW ROOF
& GUTTERS!  MLS # 387972

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

NEW PRICE

location across from Selkirk
Waterway/Galloping

NICOLE BURGESS

nicole@nicoleburgess.com
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JANINE THOMSON
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7784 Hemlock Rd. - Sooke
.35 acre with older single wide mobile.
Nice and quiet area with
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buses, rec center, parks, etc.

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

NEW LISTING!   $849,900
1075 Gosper Crescent
1958 KINSMAN PARK 6 BEDROOM 
WELL LOVED FAMILY HOME. Bright
& beautifully updated Kitchen &
2 Baths. Gorgeous Hardwood
Floors, Coved Ceilings, Large
Landscaped Yard, etc.
Close to all Amenities.
CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

 NO STRATA FEES!     $599,900
A« ordable Cute & Well-maintained
3 bed Rancher in the heart of Quadra 
Village. Enjoy your own yard with
2 parking spaces. Close to
buses and all amenities.
Park the car & walk or bike!
MLS # 391955

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

NANCY VIEIRA PREC

www.nancyvieira.com
250-514-4750

HIGH-END GORGE TOWNHOME  
$774,900  |   MLS # 393811
1-2830 Irma Street – Gorge
3 bed/4 bath  nearly 2000 sq/ft of
beautiful living space. South
facing fl oor to ceiling windows
and deck with mountain views. 

KASH BURLEY
KASHBURLEY.COM
250.213.6873

#114-710 MASSIE PLACE
$499,000
Beautiful and private end unit o« ers
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, over 1300sq ft,
separate garage and storage,
stunning outdoor space.
Pets OK.
MLS # 392021

3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, over 1300sq ft,
separate garage and storage,

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®

LISA
MOULATSIOTIS

PARKSVILLE OFFICE
(250) 586-8123

– Parksville –

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®

JASON
RIDOUT

PARKSVILLE OFFICE
(250) 586-8123

– Parksville –

WELCOMES NEW REALTOR®
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

LIVE ON THE LAKE!
New MLS 392558       $209,000
Level Sunny 0.34-acre parklike build-
ing lot on water & sewer system wait-
ing for your dream home/cottage. 
Gentle access to the lake & should be 
inexpensive to develop. Enjoy the red 
winged blackbirds & many ducks. 

Sherrie Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

PURE PARADISE!
New MLS 391770      $2,495,000
Suspended above the Salish Sea this 
gorgeous custom-built estate sits on 
10 acres & includes a 3,264 sqft Cus-
tom House & 760 sqft Cottage both 
loaded with rich, vibrant details & 
decorated with a sophisticated, artistic 
style.

Sheri Steeves
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

COTTAGE IN THE WOODS!
New MLS 392539         $449,000
This cozy 3BR, 2BA, cottage sits on 
5.36-acres of natural land bordering 
on National Parkland. Lots of level 
usable land and sunshine equals great 
gardening potential. Open concept 
living-dining-kitchen area with an 
ef cient wood stove. 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands Gulf Islands

SUNNY BUILDING LOT
WITH POTENTIAL SW 

OCEAN VIEWS.
New MLS 392094         $139,000
With a fairly-gentle access to this 
0.41acre property the driveway and
site prep costs should be reasonable.
Needs Septic, other services at road. 
Walk to Thieves Bay Marina and enjoy 
the sunsets and the whales. 

Sherrie Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

STONERIDGE, PRIVATE & 
UNIQUE WF ESTATE

New MLS 392112      $2,490,000
Crocker Point; consisting of Lot 1 
featuring a private dock and border-
ing Thomson Park & Lot 2 featur-
ing 1BR, 1BA house with adjoining 
3BR, 2BA guest house separated by a 
sundrenched patio and in nity pool. 

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Up Island

LUXURY LAKEFRONT ESTATE
New MLS 393990      $2,345,000
Exceptional updates. 15 acres. 
Scenic dock on Quamichan Lake. 

Michael McMullen
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

 
 

250-656-5062 (Office) • 1-250-203-3919 (Cell) 
9713A Second St. Sidney 

docksiderealty.ca

Serving Victoria, the Saanich Peninsula and the Gulf IslandsBuying or Selling? 
Call Suzi Jack PREC* for 

personalized &  
professional service!

Custom Executive in Saanichton Ridgedown Court
7376 Ridgedown Court  |  $1,250,000  |  MLS# 391442

Located at the end of a quiet culdesac, this stunning 4100+ sq ft 5 bed 3 bath home comes 
complete with entertainment chefs kitchen, open concept main floor living with large 
windows looking out to a private backyard with beautiful pastoral views from all living areas.

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JUNE 16 • 12-2 Pm

NEw PRICE $1,250,000

673 Lost Lake Rd. | $949,000
Once in a lifetime a property like this comes on the 
market. .54 acres, 100 feet of waterfront with your 
own wharf on a very private spring fed Teanook Lake-
only eight homes, no public accesss, no motorboats. 
Live year round or great for the weekend or summer 
getaways. Start your day with a morning swim from 
your dock on this peaceful crystal clear and clean lake. 
Less than 10 minutes to shopping and a 25 minute drive 
from downtown Victoria. The 2 bedroom home has 
been well cared for. Enjoy the spectacular views of the 
lake while relaxing on the large deck or from your living 
room. From the lower flower, walk out to the beach for 
a swim or relax in your lakefront hot tub. The serenity, 
the gardens the lake, a very special place to call home. 
Only 5 minutes from Bear Mountain Golf Course.  
MLS® 391548

Open House
Saturday, June 16, 2018 1-3 pm

WWW.CLAUDEDELMAIRE.COM | 250.686.4145 | RE/MAX ALLIANCE
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blackpress.ca
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michelle.cabana@ 

goldstreamgazette.com

SOOKE 
Area Realtors

CALL

Rod Slugget
250-642-5752

publisher@ 
sookenewsmirror.com
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Alliance Victoria

PROUD SUPPORTERS OF OUR COMMUNITY

We donate a portion of every sale to BC Children’s Hospital

250.386.8181 •  800.255.3411 Jamie RandyNathan JustinHectorBJ Ruth RyanSeanAprilRonDolly
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